PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

Cc099 -

Trousers

Collection: Ladies Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 210g 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton

Ladies Combat

Product information

Comfortable and stylish, with a back elasticated
waist for extra freedom of movement, this
garment features two side pockets and a
combination thigh and mobile phone pocket.
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PORTWEST

Ladies Workwear

This exclusive range of ladies workwear is
designed for comfort and style. The high quality
Kingsmill fabric is cut to give a flattering fit and
will retain its colour and shape wash after
wash. Handy features such as scissor stow
pocket, key fob loop and action back contribute
to the functional appeal of these versatile
garments.

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the
rigours of everyday wear each garment has
been carefully designed and manufactured to
ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style
maintains its shape wash after wash

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Jetted back pocket

- Hook and bar closure

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and
comfortable fit
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C099 - Ladies Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Item
CO099NARXS
CO099NARS
C099NARM
CO099NARL
C099NARXL
CO099NARXXL
CO099NARXXXL

Composition
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Colour

Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.4000
0.4200
0.4400
0.4600
0.4800
0.5000
0.5000

Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Cubic (m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108179060
5036108179046
5036108179039
5036108179022
5036108179053
5036108179077
5036108185283

DUN14

15036108612656
15036108612632
15036108612625
15036108612618
15036108612649
15036108612663
15036108612670
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