PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C099 - Ladies Combat

Trousers

Collection: Ladies Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 210g 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton



Comfortable and stylish, with a back elasticated waist for extra freedom of movement, this garment features two side pockets and a combination thigh and mobile phone pocket.



Ladies Workwear

This exclusive range of ladies workwear is designed for comfort and style. The high quality Kingsmill fabric is cut to give a flattering fit and will retain its colour and shape wash after wash. Handy features such as scissor stow pocket, key fob loop and action back contribute to the functional appeal of these versatile garments.

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- · Phone pocket
- Easy access cargo pockets
- · Jetted back pocket
- · Hook and bar closure
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit



Col	ours
$\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{i}}}$	July

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		XS - 3XL	S - XL	
Navy		XS - 3XL	S - XL	

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

C099 - Ladies Combat Trousers Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Composition

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
C099NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4000	0.0421	5036108179060	15036108612656
C099NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4200	0.0421	5036108179046	15036108612632
C099NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4400	0.0421	5036108179039	15036108612625
C099NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4600	0.0421	5036108179022	15036108612618
C099NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.4800	0.0421	5036108179053	15036108612649
C099NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5000	0.0421	5036108179077	15036108612663
C099NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5000	0.0421	5036108185283	15036108612670